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Women / 6 / L6 a12 g1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Is'Sallah Ray1570
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.450 9.500 10.0009.775 38.725
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Eliza Rikard1599
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.000 9.500 9.7259.500 37.725
7 1T 4 5 2 

2 

Olivia Hayward504
Camden Gymn GA

9.175 9.175 9.7509.600 37.700
6 4 3 4 3 

3 

Riley Coates1790
Ohio Gymnastics LE

9.350 8.750 9.6759.750 37.525
5 8 2 6T 4 

4 

Marlee Brooks501
Camden Gymn GA

9.575 8.800 9.8509.150 37.375
1 7 6 3 5 

5 

Marit Mallon503
Camden Gymn GA

9.425 9.000 9.9008.750 37.075
3 5 8 2 6 

6 

Jillian St. Leger2365
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.750 9.450 9.5009.300 37.000
8 3 5 8 7 

7 

Reyne Szabla398
Bayside Sports  FL

9.375 8.900 9.6758.600 36.550
4 6 10 6T 8 

8 

Lillian Schooley1367
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.700 8.200 9.4759.025 35.400
10 9 7 9 9 

9 

Cassandra O'Neal1366
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.725 8.000 9.3758.650 34.750
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a12 g2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Cromer1598
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.475 9.450 9.8509.650 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Joscelyn Burkey1789
Ohio Gymnastics LE

9.200 9.150 9.7009.600 37.650
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Lindsay Grauer396
Bayside Sports  FL

8.750 8.850 9.7759.450 36.825
8 3 3 2 3 

3 

Aria Ricker1600
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

8.925 8.775 9.6009.150 36.450
4 4 6 4 4 

4 

Peyton Rankin591
Central Ohio Gymn OH

8.900 8.100 9.2759.325 35.600
5T 8 4 7 5 

5 

Rebecca Franco1361
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.850 8.250 9.5258.550 35.175
7 6 7T 5 6 

6 

Betty Nolan1365
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.900 8.150 8.7759.200 35.025
5T 7 5 9 7 

7 

Peyton Kratochvill225
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.000 7.650 9.4258.550 34.625
3 9 7T 6 8 

8 

Mia Anderson1566
KIAGA  CE

8.525 8.300 9.0008.475 34.300
10 5 10 8 9 

9 

Scout Stauffer869
Endless Mountains MA

8.575 6.600 8.4508.525 32.150
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a12 g3
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Lonce1368
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.375 8.850 9.7509.275 37.250
2 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Brooke Morrison1597
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.050 8.650 9.6259.275 36.600
5 3T 3T 4 2 

2 

Nia Crowder2029
Romeoville Gymn CE

9.225 8.650 9.3259.375 36.575
4 3T 1 7 3 

3 

Kiara Visser1173
Gym Kidz  FG

8.800 8.750 9.8009.100 36.450
7T 2 5 2 4 

4 

Corinthian Austin841
Elite Gym USA GA

9.275 8.500 9.4008.650 35.825
3 5 7 5 5 

5 

Ashlynn Dover2109
Sloans Gymnastics CE

9.400 7.100 9.8509.350 35.700
1 9 2 1 6 

6 

Savanna Woulfe2541
Wolf Den Gymn  MN

8.800 8.200 9.3508.550 34.900
7T 6 8 6 7 

7 

Ruby Allen2539
Wolf Den Gymn  MN

8.650 8.000 9.2758.250 34.175
9 7 9 8 8 

8 

Gianna Demaso1201
Gymfinity Gymn  CE

8.900 7.150 9.2258.000 33.275
6 8 10 9 9 

9 

Ally Kimelewski870
Endless Mountains MA

8.400 6.000 8.9258.800 32.125
10 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a12 g4
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Brown397
Bayside Sports  FL

9.100 9.050 9.6009.275 37.025
4T 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Hayden Catral1935
Reflex  FL

9.050 9.450 9.5508.925 36.975
7 1 6 6T 2 

2 

Karolina Kusserow1171
Gym Kidz  FG

9.225 8.850 9.6009.225 36.900
1 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Emily O'Neal1364
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.125 9.125 9.5509.000 36.800
2T 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Kris Thomas954
Florence Gymn SC

9.025 9.350 9.6508.675 36.700
8 2 7 2 5 

5 

Jasmine Dawson656
Competitive Edge KY

9.125 8.650 9.7009.050 36.525
2T 6 3 1 6 

6 

Haley Herman2542
Wolf Den Gymn  MN

9.100 7.900 9.3258.950 35.275
4T 8 5 8 7 

7 

Mila Westra2447
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

9.100 8.050 9.0508.350 34.550
4T 7 10 9 8 

8 

Kloe Moser1310
Hartford Gymn   WI

9.000 7.500 9.5758.400 34.475
9 9 9 5 9 

9 

Mackenzie Anderson1308
Hartford Gymn   WI

8.500 7.150 8.6258.500 32.775
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a13 g1
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Ward136
Acro Fit   FL

9.275 9.525 9.6259.650 38.075
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kelsey Trannguyen134
Acro Fit   FL

9.275 8.900 9.6759.500 37.350
3T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Derbyshire135
Acro Fit   FL

9.100 8.150 9.5509.475 36.275
8 6 3 3 3 

3 

Aubrey Harrelson658
Competitive Edge KY

9.000 8.550 9.3259.050 35.925
9 4 4 5 4 

4 

Samantha Reiter1202
Gymfinity Gymn  CE

9.200 7.850 9.4508.900 35.400
6 7 5 4 5 

5 

Mya Vanderboom2535
Wildcard Gymn  WI

9.425 8.300 8.9258.375 35.025
2 5 7 8 6 

6 

Aubry Pufahl2449
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

9.125 8.650 8.5008.200 34.475
7 3 9 9 7 

7 

Natalya Rugel2540
Wolf Den Gymn  MN

9.500 7.450 9.1758.300 34.425
1 8 8 7 8 

8 

Isabella Bate2108
Sloans Gymnastics CE

9.250 7.000 9.2508.550 34.050
5 9 6 6 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a13 g2
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Nicholas2316
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 9.200 9.9009.100 37.750
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Michi1934
Reflex  FL

9.225 8.600 9.8009.450 37.075
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Kiley Jelen1307
Hartford Gymn   WI

9.000 9.250 9.4009.250 36.900
5 1 3 5 3 

3 

Addison Daley1311
Hartford Gymn   WI

9.300 7.450 9.6009.500 35.850
3 6 1 3 4 

4 

Amiyah Jackson2448
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

8.950 8.525 9.5258.450 35.450
6 4 5 4 5 

5 

Alexis Lohr1363
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.600 8.350 9.2508.050 34.250
8 5 7 7 6 

6 

Annelise Faletti2543
Wolf Den Gymn  MN

9.400 7.050 9.3257.500 33.275
2 8 8 6 7 

7 

Isabella Castor592
Central Ohio Gymn OH

8.850 7.400 8.5008.100 32.850
7 7 6 8 8 

8 

Addyson Miritello945
FlipStar, Inc. CE

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a13 g3
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Hess2315
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 9.050 9.8759.800 38.150
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Gebhart1172
Gym Kidz  FG

9.300 9.450 9.5759.625 37.950
5 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Jordan Dorst590
Central Ohio Gymn OH

9.475 8.550 9.6759.625 37.325
1 6 2T 2T 3 

3 

Gracie Todd543
Carolina Flipz NC

9.075 8.400 9.6759.450 36.600
7 7T 4 2T 4 

4 

Lauren Michi1936
Reflex  FL

9.000 8.400 9.5259.350 36.275
8 7T 6 5 5 

5 

Haylee Duckett659
Competitive Edge KY

9.325 9.000 9.0008.800 36.125
3T 3 8 9T 6 

6 

Angelika Zapart944
FlipStar, Inc. CE

9.200 8.000 9.2009.400 35.800
6 9 5 7 7 

7 

Valya Amato1439
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.325 8.600 9.1508.100 35.175
3T 4T 10 8 8 

8 

Rhylee Thomas999
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.800 8.600 9.2758.250 34.925
10 4T 9 6 9 

9 

Hannah Kaker1309
Hartford Gymn   WI

8.850 7.700 9.0009.025 34.575
9 10 7 9T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/16/2019 1:18:22 PM

Women / 6 / L6 a13 g4
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Moore505
Camden Gymn GA

9.900 9.425 9.8759.100 38.300
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Madeline Schad2313
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 9.300 9.7759.650 38.275
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Susan Jones1000
Fox Valley Gymn CE

9.000 9.100 9.7009.350 37.150
8T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Kensi Wright1248
Gymsations  GA

9.200 8.150 9.5259.600 36.475
6T 4 2 4 4 

4 

Taylor Hirt1083
Goldens Gymn CE

9.450 7.850 9.5008.800 35.600
4 6 9 5 5T

5T

Abby Beiner1362
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.200 7.950 9.2009.250 35.600
6T 5 4 8 5T

5T

Taylor Johnson2538
Wolf Den Gymn  MN

9.600 6.450 9.3259.000 34.375
2 9 7 6 7 

7 

Sarah Discher1567
KIAGA  CE

9.325 7.000 8.8758.925 34.125
5 8 8 10 8 

8 

Lilly Brown657
Competitive Edge KY

9.000 7.650 9.0257.600 33.275
8T 7 10 9 9 

9 

Zoe Mazurkiewicz2018
Riverside CE

6.000 6.000 9.2759.125 30.400
10 10 5 7 10 

10 
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